New Audience Survey

Q1 How effective are pro-Palestinian demonstrations in the United States?
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
A great deal 11.95% 35
A lot 13.99% 41
A moderate amount 29.01% 85
A little 18.43% 54
Not at all 26.62% 78
TOTAL 293
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New Audience Survey

Q2 How effective are pro-Israel demonstrations in the United States?
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A lot
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A little

Not at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

A great deal 14.33% 42
A lot 16.72% 49
A moderate amount 28.33% 83
A little 18.77% 55
Not at all 21.84% 64
TOTAL 203
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New Audience Survey

Q3 Jews have exaggerated the extent of the Holocaust in order to gain
world sympathy
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 8.19% 24
Agree 12.63% 37
Neither agree nor disagree 26.28% 77
Disagree 12.97% 38
Strongly disagree 39.93% 117
TOTAL 203
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Q4 Hamas missile attacks on Israel target mostly military rather than

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

New Audience Survey

civilian targets
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New Audience Survey

Q5 Are the reported sexual attacks on Israeli women by Hamas
exaggerated?
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New Audience Survey

Q6 Is Israel's responsibility for civilian deaths reported in Gaza
exaggerated?
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Q7 Reports of kidnapped Israelis being held hostage by Hamas are not
completely true
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New Audience Survey

Q8 Which party in the Israel-Palestinian conflict is more interested in
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New Audience Survey

Q9 Whom do you support more in the current Israeli war against Hamas?
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New Audience Survey

Q10 What political party do you identify with the most?
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New Audience Survey

Q1 Gender
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Male

Non-binary

A gender not
listed here

Prefer not to
answer
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Male 44.71% 131
Female 55.29% 162
Non-binary 0.00% 0
A gender not listed here 0.00% 0
Prefer not to answer 0.00% 0
TOTAL 203
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New Audience Survey

Q2 Age
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
<18 0.00% 0
18-29 17.06% 50
30-44 33.45% 98
45-60 32.08% 94
> 60 17.41% 51
TOTAL 293
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New Audience Survey

Q3 Device Type
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iOS Phone /
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

iOS Phone / Tablet 50.51% 148
Android Phone / Tablet 42.66% 125
Other Phone / Tablet 0.00% 0
Windows Desktop / Laptop 5.80% 17
MacOS Desktop / Laptop 1.02% 3
Other 0.00% 0
TOTAL 203
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New Audience Survey

Q4 Household Income
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New Audience Survey

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$0-$9,999 9.56% 28
$10,000-$24,999 10.92% 32
$25,000-$49,999 18.43% 54
$50,000-$74,999 17.41% 51
$75,000-$99,999 12.29% 36
$100,000-$124,999 8.87% 26
$125,000-$149,999 6.83% 20
$150,000-$174,999 2.73% 8
$175,000-$199,999 3.41% 10
$200,000+ 4.10% 12
Prefer not to answer 5.46% 16
TOTAL 293
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New Audience Survey

Q5 Major US Region
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East North Central 12.46%
East South Central 5.54%
Middle Atlantic 21.45%
Mountain 6.57%
New England 5.54%
Pacific 16.26%
South Atlantic 13.15%
West North Central 6.57%
West South Central 12.46%
TOTAL
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